JL Arena - Jared Lesh (Whitesboro, TX) - 04/09/2022
Sat #10 Masters HC - 25 teams

Placing i?rfi g;):ti Last Name First Name A;nv(;lrllnt Points
1 113.95 16 Carnahan  David $231.00 5

1 113.95 16 Stone Don $231.00 5

2 102.93 14 Carnahan Michelle $139.00 4

2 102.93 14  Hickmon Randy  $139.00 4

3 110.21 14 Carnahan Michelle  $93.00 3

3 110.21 14 Field Tom $93.00 3

4 114.06 14 Sampson  Deanne $0.00 2

4 114.06 14 Stone Don $0.00 2

5 110.64 13 Pritchett  Douglas $0.00 1

5 110.64 13 Stone Don $0.00 1

6 57.73 10 Carnahan  David $0.00 0.5

6 57.73 10  Hickmon  Randy $0.00 0.5
Sat #11 ROOKIE (2 CAP SORTER) - 24 teams

Placing i?rfi g;):ti Last Name First Name A;nv(;lrllnt Points
1 109.03 19 Duke Randall  $222.00 4

1 109.03 19 Lesh Jared $222.00 4

2 114.98 16 Field Tom $133.00 3

2 114.98 16 Powers  Summer $133.00 3

3 102.85 15 Duke Randall $89.00 2

3 102.85 15 Field Tom $89.00 2

4 115.29 14 Duke Randall $0.00 1

4 115.29 14 Koesters Cheyenne  $0.00 1

5 95.72 11 Duke Cole $0.00 0.5

5 95.72 11 Powers  Summer $0.00 0.5
Sat #13 Mixed HC - 40 teams

Placing i?rfi g;):ti Last Name First Name A;nv(;lrllnt Points
1 114.8 20 Cecil John $296.00 8

1 114.8 20 Field Tim $296.00 8

2 112.04 18 Duke Cole $222.00 7
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2 112.04 18
3 115.93 18
3 115.93 18
4 108.94 17
4 108.94 17
5 105.06 15
5 105.06 15
6 115.3 14
6 115.3 14
7 115.02 12
7 115.02 12
8 41.69 10
8 41.69 10
9 55.04 10
9 55.04 10
Sat #8 HC - 27 teams
Placing Tf)tal Total
Time  Cattle
1 107.57 13
1 107.57 13
2 109.48 13
2 109.48 13
3 115.02 12
3 115.02 12
4 102.76 11
4 102.76 11
5 110.96 11
5 110.96 11
6 58.27 9
6 58.27 9
Sat All Levels HC - 26 teams
Placing Tf)tal Total
Time  Cattle
1 105.55 20
1 105.55 20
2 105.41 17

Field

Trisha
Rey
Tony
Jared
Robert
Rey
Don
John
Deanne
Tony
Cheyenne
Cheyenne
Jared
Rey
Jared

Last Name First Name

John
Cole
Cheyenne
Rochelle
John
Deanne
Erika
Rochelle
Cole
Cheyenne
Emilee
Trisha

Last Name First Name

Tim
Cheyenne
Trisha

$222.00
$148.00
$148.00
$74.00
$74.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$250.00
$250.00
$150.00
$150.00
$100.00
$100.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$367.00
$367.00
$220.00

Points
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David
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Jared

Sat Western Heritage 3 & Below - 11 teams

2 105.41 17

3 108.13 15

3 108.13 15

4 111.32 14

4 111.32 14

5 45.79 10

5 45.79 10

6 50 10

6 50 10

Placing Tf)tal Total
Time  Cattle

1 114.45 11

1 114.45 11

2 93.4 9

2 93.4 9

3 107.63 9

3 107.63 9

Last Name First Name

Duke
Hutchins
Duke
Hutchins
Duke
Hickmon

Emilee
Wendy
Cole
Wendy
Emilee
Randy

$220.00

$147.00

$147.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$122.00
$122.00
$81.00
$81.00
$0.00
$0.00

JL Arena - Jared Lesh (Whitesboro, TX) - 04/10/2022
All Levels - 12 teams

Placing TQtal Total
Time  Cattle

1 96.69 20

1 96.69 20

2 98.96 20

2 98.96 20

3 58.24 6

3 58.24 6

Sun #11 HC - 34 teams

Placing TQtal Total
Time  Cattle

1 116.61 19

1 116.61 19

2 118.88 13

2 118.88 13

Last Name First Name
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Last Name First Name

Duke
Koesters
Field
Field

Erika
Trever
Trever

Jared
Valeria

Jared

Cole
Cheyenne
Tom
Trisha

Amount
Won
$133.00
$133.00
$89.00
$89.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$252.00
$252.00
$189.00
$189.00

Points
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50.19
50.19
54.97
54.97
57.49
57.49
59.61
59.61
59.02
59.02

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Carnahan Michelle

Field
Field
Rondy
Field
Koesters
McClure
Rondy
Echeto
McClure

Tom
Tom
Rochelle
Trever
Cheyenne
Kevin
Rochelle
Rey
Kevin

$126.00
$126.00
$63.00
$63.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



